

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 717 OF 2005

JAKKAM SETTY VEERLA VENKANNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar